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D
-7
5
-6
2
1
2
-T
P

L
U
A
D
-5
0
-5
0
5
5
-T
P

L
U
A
D
-4
4
-6
1
4
8
-T
P

L
U
A
D
-1
7
-Z
0
5
4
-T
P

L
U
A
D
-1
7
-Z
0
3
8
-T
P

L
U
A
D
-1
7
-Z
0
3
9
-T
P

Syn.
Non syn.

Syn.
Missense
Splice site
Nonsense

Frame shift
In frame indel
Other non syn.

double_null
indel+null
A->mut
C->(T/G)
*Cp(A/C/T)->A
*CpG->A


